GEARBOX D-744A (744.020.20)(Page 17)

irrigation

N B8
SEC A-A \____ 57

770-459-4401 / 1-800-832-6224 JX Gearbox D-744A Parts List



GEARBOX D-744A (744.020.20)(Page 17)

irrigation

99 33 31 40 22 28 37 35 34 26

SEC BB

L o Y
~J

O g W

770-459-4401 / 1-800-832-6224

JX Gearbox D-744A Parts List



GEARBOX D-744A (744.020.20)

irrigation

[ POS. || Page J[Description I| N.Pieces I| Item Number I| Notes |
1 17 ||Plug 20 1 01202.069.041
2 17 || Spring 2 0.721.7101.00
3 17 || Seria Plate "COMER" 1 0.124.7101.00
4 17 | Qil Plug 47x7 6 8.7.0.01362
5 17 ||Circlip 147 7 8.5.2.01290
6 17 ||Bearing 6204 7 8.0.1.00405
7 17 [|Circlip E20 3 8.5.1.00261
8 17 | Cylindrical Gear Z=22, M1.5 1 0.735.5001.00
9 17 ||Cylindrical Gear Z=24, M1.75 1 0.744.5015.00
10 17 ||Key 5x5x20 1 8.4.1.01617
11 17  [||Crown Gear Z=35, M1.75 1 0.744.6007.00
12 17 | Cylindrical Gear Z=15, M3.5 2 0.744.6008.00
13 17 [||Key 5x5x10 1 8.4.1.01511
14 17 | Oil Seal 20x47x7 1 8.7.3.01395
15 17 JInput Shaft 1 0.744.2009.00
16 17 [|Bolt TE M8x18 (8.8) 6 8.1.1.01676
17 17 || Spacer 48x35.3x1.3 1 0.259.7513.00
18 17 || Spacer 40.3x46.7 2 0.457.7500.00
19 17 || Specer L=4 1 0.744.7104.00
20 17  ||Pinion Shaft Z=12, M1.5 1 0.744.5011.00
21 17  ||Pinion Shaft Z=14, M1.75 1 0.744.5009.00
22 17 || Spacer 51.5x40.3x2.5 1 0.244.7525.00
23 17  [|Pinion Shaft Z=12, M2 1 0.744.5001.00
24 17 ||Bearing 6304 1 8.0.1.00035
25 17 ||Circlip 152 1 8.5.2.00038
26 17  ||Gear with Bearing 6206 1 2.744.6010.00
27 17  [|Gil Plug 72x10 2 8.7.0.00744
28 17  ||Pinion Shaft Z=12, M2.75 1 0.744.5004.00
29 17 ||Circlip172 2 8.5.2.00131
30 17 ||Bearing 6207 2 8.0.1.00870
31 17 ||Bearing 6208 2 8.0.1.00871
32 17 | Oil Sea 40x80x10 1 8.7.3.00027
33 17 [|Circlip 180 2 8.5.2.00030
34 17 ||Key 12x8x35 1 8.4.1.00966
35 17 || Spacer 1 0.285.7102.00
36 17  ||Crown Gear Z=62, M2.75 1 0.744.6000.00
37 17 [Casing 1 0.744.0302.00
38 17  ||Output Shaft 1 0.744.3004.00
39 17  [|Gil Plug 80x10 1 8.7.0.00790
40 17 || Spacer 51.5x40.3x1 1 0.244.7510.00
41 17 [Handle 1 1.721.7002.00
42 17 | Rollpin 5x24 1 8.4.5.00934
43 17 [|Lever 1 2.744.7013.00
44 17  ||Crown Gear Z=73, M2 1 0.744.6001.00
45 17 ||Key 10x8x25 2 8.4.1.00992
46 17 ||Bushing 1 0.744.7000.00
47 17 || Spacer 1 0.744.7106.00

770-459-4401 / 1-800-832-6224

JX Gearbox D-744A Parts List



GEARBOX D-744A (744.020.20)

irrigation

[ POS. || Page J[Description I| N.Pieces I| Item Number I| Notes |
48 17 || Spacer 44x30.3x1 1 0.102.7510.00
49 17 ||Circlip E30 H=2 1 8.5.1.01082
50 17 || Cover 1 0.735.1300.00
51 17 || Spacer 20.5x34.8x1 1 0.742.7510.00
52 17 || Qil Plug 22x4 1 8.7.0.01343
53 17 | Key tempered 1 0.744.7100.00
54 17 [|Bolt TCElI M8x12 (8.8) 2 8.1.2.01718
55 17 Compound Gear 1 2.744.5007.00
56 17  [|Crown Gear Z=58, M1.5 1 0.744.6003.00
57 17 | Key tempered 1 0.744.7101.00
58 17 || Spacer 32x20.3x2.5 2 0.104.7525.00
59 17 ||Qil Sight Glass 3/8" GAS 1 8.6.4.00273
60 17 ||Drain Plug 3/8" GAS 1 8.6.5.00006
61 17 ||Circlip162 2 8.5.2.00007
62 17 || Gil Plug 62x10 1 8.7.0.00743
63 17 ||Bearing 6007 2 8.0.1.00000
64 17 ||Cylindrical Gear Z=34, M2 1 0.744.5002.00
65 17 JP.T.O. Shaft 1-3/8" 6 spline 1 0.744.3001.00
66 17 |Pin 1 0.744.7005.00
67 17 ||Flat Washer 8.4x14 2 8.3.2.00439
68 17 || Threaded Knob M8 F 1 8.9.1.01713
69 17 || Spring 1 0.735.7103.00
70 17 ||BrakeBand 1 2.744.7006.00
71 17 ||Brake Drum 1 0.744.7004.00
72 17 ||Circlip E35 2 8.5.1.00005
73 17 ||Key 10x8x25 1 8.4.1.00232
74 17 | Qil Sea 35x62x10 1 8.7.3.00003
75 17 J|O-Ring 3062 2 8.7.6.00191
76 17 | Cover 1 2.744.1310.00
77 17 || Spring Washer 40x20.4x1.5 1 8.5.5.01316
78 17 || Cotter Pin 4x35 1 8.4.7.00760
79 17 Lever Combo 4 speed 1 2.744.7002.00
80 17 [ Castle Nut M20x1.5 1 8.2.2.00997
81 17 [|Ball 5/16" (7.9 mm) 2 8.5.9.00166
82 17 || Oil Breather 1/2" GAS 1 8.6.7.00269
83 17  [lLocking Nut M20x1.5 1 0.744.7105.00
84 17 || Spacer 32x20.3x1 1 0.104.7510.00
251 17 | Oil Seal 8x22x7 1 8.7.3.01396

770-459-4401 / 1-800-832-6224

JX Gearbox D-744A Parts List



